VICTOR POWER    http:// www.victorpower,com                                                                      Edition: A   .Jan, 2017                            Page 1 of3
                                    Victor Power Technologies
                              Global DC/DC Converter Manufacturer
 VMD01(H) Series       1 Watts
1W SINGLE OUTPUT
FIXED INPUT
ISOLATED & UNREGULATED
UTRALMINATURE SMD PACKAGE
LOW COST
SHORT LEAD TIME
APPLICATIONS
The VMD01-1W Series are specially designed for applications where a single power supply is isolated from the input power supply in a distributed power
supply system on a circuit board.
These products apply to:
1) Where the voltage of the input power supply is fixed (voltage variation ≤±10%);
2) Where isolation is necessary between input and output (isolation voltage =1000VDC);
3) Where the regulation of the output voltage and the output ripple noise are not demanding. Such as: purely digital circuits, ordinary low
frequency analog circuits, and IGBT power device driving circuits.
.
Product Program
          Part                          Input Output Efficiency Package
       Number                   Voltage (VDC) Voltage Current (mA) (%, Typ) Style
Nominal Range (VDC) Max Min
  VMD01-03S03(H) 3.3 2.97~3.63 3.3 303 30 69 SMD
VMD01-03S05(H) 3.3 2.97~3.63 5 200 20 74 SMD
VMD01-03S12 3.3 2.97~3.63 12 84 9 80 SMD
VMD01-03S15 3.3 2.97~3.63 15 67 7 80 SMD
VMD01-03S24 3.3 2.97~3.63 24 42 4 80 SMD
VMD01-05S03(H) 5 4.5~5.5 3.3 303 30 72 SMD
VMD01-05S05(H) 5 4.5~5.5 5 200 20 80 SMD
VMD01-05S09(H) 5 4.5~5.5 9 111 12 80 SMD
VMD01-05S12(H) 5 4.5~5.5 12 84 8 80 SMD
VMD01-05S15(H) 5 4.5~5.5 15 67 6 80 SMD
VMD01-05S24(H) 5 4.5~5.5 24 42 4 80 SMD
VMD01-12S03(H) 12 10.8~13.2 12 303 30 74 SMD
VMD01-12S05(H) 12 10.8~13.2 5 200 20 80 SMD
VMD01-12S09(H) 12 10.8~13.2 9 111 11 80 SMD
VMD01-12S12(H) 12 10.8~13.2 12 84 8 81 SMD
VMD01-12S15(H) 12 10.8~13.2 15 67 6 81 SMD
VMA01-15S05 15 13.5~16.5 15 67 7 81 SMD
VMD01-15S15(H) 15 13.5~16.5 15 67 7 81 SMD
VMD01-24S05(H) 24 21.6-26.4 5 200 20 80 SMD
VMD01-24S09(H) 24 21.6-26.4 9 111 11 80 SMD
VMD01-24S12 24 21.6-26.4 12 84 9 80 SMD
VMD01-24S15(H) 24 21.6-26.4 15 67 7 81 SMD
VMD01-24S24(H) 24 21.6-26.4 24 42 4 81 SMD
ISOLATION SPECIFICATIONS
Item Test conditions Min Typ Max Units
Isolation voltage Tested for 1 minute 1500   VDC
  (H)3000   VDC